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Instructor 

 
Office 

Number 

 
 

Extension 

 
 

Office Hours 

 
 

Class Hours 
Rounds, Brenda 
bandrad7@calstatela.edu 

Rosser 
Hall 

221C 

 
Ext. 2356 

 
T: 10:00am-11:30am 
F: 10:00am-11:30am 
& via Zoom 

CHEM 2211-01 T 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 2211-02 W 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3200-04 MWF 9-9:50am 
CHEM 3200-05 M 10-10:50am 
CHEM 3200-06 W 10-10:50am 

Aruoma, Okezie 
oaruoma@calstatela.edu 

La Kretz 
253 

Ext. 2313 M: 10:00am-12:00pm 
& by appointment 

CHEM 1010-01 MWF 9-9:50am 
CHEM 1010-07 W 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 3000-01 MW 1:40-2:55pm 
CHEM 3000-02 Th 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3000-03 T 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3000-04 F 10:55a-1:25pm 

Ba, Yong  
yba@calstatela.edu 
 

Rosser 
Hall 
122B 

Ext. 2360 T: 10am-11:59am 
Th: 10am-11:59am 
 

CHEM 1010-04 M 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 1100-10 TTh 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 5410-01 MW 4:30-5:45pm 

Baca, Alfred 
abaca3@calstatela.edu 

La Kretz 
157 

Ext. 2342 M: 5:30pm-6:00pm 
W: 5:30pm-6:00pm 

CHEM 1110-04 MW 6-8:30pm 
 

Bahrami, Mohammad 
mohammad.bahrami@calstatela.edu 

La Kretz 
253 

Ext. 2313 Th: 1:00pm-2:00pm via 
Zoom 
 

CHEM 4430 Th 12:10-1pm 
 

Bychinskaya, Inessa 
ibychin@calstatela.edu 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

 
M/W: 12:30-1:20pm via 
Zoom. Link on Canvas. 
Th: 12:15pm-1:15pm 
 

CHEM 2200-07 TTh 4:30-5:45pm 
CHEM 3200-08 T 6-6:50pm 
CHEM 3200-09 Th 6-6:50pm 
CHEM 2201-03 T 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 2201-04 T 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 2211-03 Th 1:50-4:20pm 

Choi, Henry 
hchoi27@calstatela.edu 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

M: 1:20pm-1:50pm 
T: 1:20pm-1:50pm 
W: 1:20pm-1:50pm 
Th: 1:20pm-1:50pm 

CHEM 1100-03 MW 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 1110-05 TTh 1:50-4:20pm 

Darbinian, Manan  
mdarbin2@calstatela.edu 

La Kretz 
254 

 
Ext. 2408 

 
T: 1:25pm-2:25pm 
W: 1:25pm-1:50pm 

CHEM 1100-05 TTh 10:55a-1:25p 
CHEM 1110-03 MW 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 2201-05 W 10:55a-1:25pm 

Foster, Krishna  
kfoster@calstatela.edu 
DEPARTMENT CHAIR 

BIOS 
336 

 
Ext. 2300 

 
 

  

 
 

  
 

Godinez, Carlos 
cgodine9@calstatela.edu 

Rosser 
Hall 

221F 

Ext. 2362 W: 10am-11am 
Th: 10am-11am & by 
appointment 

CHEM Th 1:50pm-4:20pm 
 

Hayes, Michael 
mhayes3@calstatela.edu 

La Kretz 
271 

 
Ext. 2144 

 
W: 10:00am-11:00am 

CHEM 5110-01 Th 12:10-1:00pm 
CHEM 5110-02 T 12:00-1:40pm 

Hsia, Mandy 
mhsia@calstatela.edu 
 

Roser 
Hall 
356 

Ext. 2327 W: 10am-11am 
Th: 10am-11am 
& by appointment 

CHEM 1100-06 TTh 12:15-1:30p 
CHEM 2300-01 TTh 8:00-8:50am 
CHEM 4311-02 TTh 1:50-4:20pm 

Hsiung, Jamie 
jhsiung@calstatela.edu 
 

La Kretz 
253 

 
Ext. 2313 

 
W: 11:00am-12:00pm 

CHEM 1010-05 T 8:00-10:30am 
CHEM 4890-01 MWF 10-10:50a 

Jalali Heravi, Mehdi 
mjalali2@calstatela.edu 

La Kretz 
254 

 
Ext. 2408 

NOT TEACHING NOT TEACHING 

Jeong, Myeong 
mjeong2@calstatela.edu 
 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

T: 11:45am-12:45pm 
Th: 11:45am-12:45 pm 
Zoom ID: 563 593 7151 
& by appointment 

CHEM 1100-02 MW 10:55a-
1:25p 
CHEM 1110-08 MW 8-10:30am 

Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry 
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER 

OFFICE HOURS 
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Jiang, Dianlu 
djiang4@calstatela.edu 

 
BIOS 
310 

 
Ext. 2327 

 
 
M: 12:00pm-1:50pm 
M: 4:30pm-6:00pm 
& via Zoom by appointment 

CHEM 4431-01 T 12:10-5:10pm 
CHEM 4510-02 M 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 4510-03 F 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 4520-01 W 12:15-1:05pm 
CHEM 4520-02 W 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 4520-03 W 6:30-9:30pm 

Khandoker, Morshed 
mkhando@calstatela.edu 

BIOS  
224  

 
Ext. 2327 

M: 3:30pm-4:30pm 
W: 3:30pm-4:30pm 

CHEM 4300-01 MW 4:30-5:45pm 
CHEM 4310-01 MWF 10:55a-1:25p 
CHEM 4311-01 MW 10:55a-1:25p 

Klavetter, Boonta 
bklavet@calstatela.edu 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

 
M: 2:00pm-4:00pm 

CHEM 1000-03 M 8-10:30am 
CHEM 1010-03 M 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 1010-08 W 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 1020-06 W 10:55a-1:25p 

Lee, Anthony 
alee142@calstatela.edu 

La 
Kretz 
253 

Ext. 2313  
 
M: 12:00pm-2:00pm 
Th: 10:00am-12:00pm 

CHEM 1040-03 T 8-10:30am 
CHEM 1040-04 T 10:55a-1:25p 
CHEM 1040-06 W 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3100-02 T 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3100-03 Th 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 4320-01 MWF 10-10:50a 

Liu, Yangyang 
yliu114@calstatela.edu 

Rosser 
Hall 
221E 

Ext. 2323 NOT TEACHING NOT TEACHING 

Molina, Claudia   
cmolin11@calstatela.edu 
CHEMISTRY CLUB ADVISOR 

La 
Kretz 
269 

 
Ext. 2313 

 
 
M: 4:30pm-5:45pm 
W: 10:00am-11:00am 
& by appointment 
 

CHEM 1010-06 T 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 2200-01 MWF 8-8:50am 
CHEM 2200-02 M 9-9:50am 
CHEM 2200-03 W 9-9:50am 
CHEM 2201-01 M 10:55a-1:25p 
CHEM 2201-02 M 1:50-4:20pm 

Momand, Jamil   
jmomand@calstatela.edu 
 

La 
Kretz 
270 

 
Ext. 2361 

 
T: 1:00pm-3:00pm 
Th: 1:00pm-3:00pm 

CHEM 3100-01 TTh 11:10a-12p 
CHEM 4321-02 TTh 8-10:30am 
CHEM 4860-01 TTh 5-5:50pm 
CHEM 4860-02 Th 6:00-8:30pm 

Nickolaisen, Scott 
snickol@calstatela.edu 
 

Rosser 
Hall 
122A 

Ext. 2382 NOT TEACHING NOT TEACHING 

Pikelny, Aleksandr 
apikeln@calstatela.edu 
 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

T: 5:00pm-5:30pm 
Th: 5:00pm-5:30pm 
Zoom ID: 874 2863 8905 

CHEM 1100-07 MW 8-10:30am 
CHEM 1100-08 MW 10:55a-1:25p 
CHEM 1040-09 Th 1:50p-4:20pm 

Salameh, Mohammad 
msalame3@calstatela.edu  

Roser 
Hall 
155 

 
Ext. 2321 

M: 10:00am-10:50am 
W: 10:00am-10:50am 
F: 9:00am-10:30am 

CHEM 1040-01 MWF 8-8:50am 
CHEM 1110-01 MWF 9-9:50am 
CHEM 1110-02 MW 10:55a-1:25p 

Scott, Caitlin 
cscott37@calstatela.edu 

La 
Kretz 
251 

 
Ext. 2314 

T: 4:00pm-5:00pm 
F: 1:00pm-2:00pm 

CHEM 4321-01 MW 10:55a-1:25p 
 

Selke, Matthias    
mselke@calstatela.edu 

Rosser 
Hall 

 222B 

 
Ext. 2347 

M: 3:00pm-4:00pm 
T: 3:00pm-4:00pm 
 
Zoom ID: 882 523 85971 

CHEM 3200-07 TTh 4:30-5:45p 
CHEM 3200-08 T 6-6:50pm 
CHEM 3200-09 Th 6-6:50pm 
CHEM 4890-02 MW 4:30-5:45pm 

Sirimanne, Chatu    
csirima@calstatela.edu 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

 
 
F: 9:00am-10:30am 

CHEM 1040-02 MWF 11-11:50a 
CHEM 3200-01 MWF 8-8:50am 
CHEM 3200-02 M 9-9:50am 
CHEM 3200-03 W 9-9:50am 

Skauge, Andy 
askauge@calstatela.edu 
 

Rosser 
Hall 
221F 

 
Ext. 2362 

W: 11:30am-12:30pm via 
Zoom (e-mail for an 
appointment) 

CHEM 3200-10 MW 4:30-5:45p 
CHEM 3200-11 M 6:00-6:50pm 
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Sode, Olaseni 
osode@calstatela.edu  

Rosser 
Hall 
222C 

 
Ext. 2372  

 
E-mail for an appointment 
 

CHEM 4990-14 TBA 
CHEM 5970-07 TBA 

Truong, Daniel 
dtruon10@calstatela.edu 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

T: 10:35 am-11:45am in  
La Kretz 254 
 

CHEM 1040-12 F 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 1100-09 TTh 8-10:30am 

Tunstad, Linda   
ltunsta@calstatela.edu 
 

Rosser 
Hall 
222D 

 
Ext. 2307 

M: 11:15am-11:55am 
T: 10:15am-10:55am 
W: 11:15am-11:55am 
& by appointment 
Zoom ID: 922 1531 2147 
Passcode: office 
 

CHEM 2200-13 MWF 9-9:50am 
CHEM 2200-14 M 10-10:50am 
CHEM 2200-15 W 10-10:50am 
CHEM 4820-01 F 2:00-3:40pm 

Vellanoweth, Robert 
vllnwth@calstatela.edu 
GRADUATE ADVISOR 

La 
Kretz 
272 

 
Ext. 2148 

T: 10am-11:30am 
Th: 10am-11:30am 

 
CHEM 1100-01 MWF 9-9:50am 
 

 
Vincent, Jordan 
jvincen3@calstatela.edu 
UNDERGRADUATE ADVISOR 

 
Rosser 

Hall 
121E 

 
Ext. 2320 

Office Hours: 
M: 9:00am-10:00am 
M: 12:00pm-1:30pm 
Advisement Office Hours:  
T: 11:00am-12:15pm 
W: 9:00am-10:15am 
https://calendly.com/undergradad
vising/20min 

CHEM 1000-01 MW 11-11:50am 
CHEM 1110-07 TTh 1:40-2:55pm 
CHEM 4420-01 MWF 8-8:50am 
CHEM 4450-01 TTh 9:25-10:40am 
 

Voda, Mircea   
mvoda3@calstatela.edu 

La 
Kretz 
269 

 
Ext. 2408 

 
 
T: 11:30am-1:30pm 

CHEM 1000-02 M 8-10:30am 
CHEM 1000-04 W 8-10:30am 
CHEM 1010-02 TTh 1:40-2:55pm 
CHEM 1010-10 Th 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 1040-07 Th 8-10:30am 

Vozka, Petr 
pvozka@calstatela.edu 
 

Rosser 
Hall 
122E 

Ext. 2368  
W: 12pm-1pm 

 
CHEM 4990-13 TBA 

Wang, Yixian 
ywang184@calstatela.edu 

Rosser 
Hall 
122D 

Ext. 2353 
 

M: 3:00pm-5:00pm 
& via Zoom by appointment 

CHEM 3500-01 MW 6-6:50pm 
CHEM 4510-01 M 12:15-1:05pm 
 

Wen, Xin 
xwen3@calstatela.edu 
 

Rosser 
Hall 
122C 

 
Ext. 2310 

T: 1:30pm-3:00pm 
Th: 1:30pm-3:00pm 

CHEM 1110-09 TTh 8-10:30am 
CHEM 1110-10 TTh 10:55a-1:25p 
 

Wong, Eric 
ewong51@calstatela.edu 
 

La 
Kretz 
269 

 
Ext. 2408 

T: 12:45pm-1:45pm 
Th: 11:00am-12:00pm 

CHEM 1040-05 T 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 4431-02 Th 1:10p-6:10pm 
 

Yap, Kimo 
kyap6@calstatela.edu 

BIOS 
224 

 
Ext. 2327 

W: 12:30pm-1:30pm 
F: 12:30pm-2:30pm 
& by appointment 

CHEM 1040-08 Th 10:55a-1:25p 
CHEM 2201-06 W 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3600-01 MWF 11a-12:07p 

Zhang, Dong 
dong.zhang6@calstatela.edu 
dzhang6@calstatela.edu 

Rosser 
Hall 
248 

 
Ext. 2335 

T: 10:35am-11:35am 
W: 10:35am-11:35am 
& by appointment 

CHEM 1020-01 MW 4:30-5:45pm 
CHEM 1020-02 M 10:55a-1:25pm 
CHEM 1020-03 M 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 4810-01 TTh 8:00-10:30a 

Zhou, Feimeng 
fzhou@calstatela.edu 

BIOS  
305 

 
Ext. 2390 

M: 12:30pm-1:30pm 
W: 12:30pm-1:30pm 
 

CHEM 3500-02 MW 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3500-03 TTh 1:50-4:20pm 
CHEM 3500-04 TTh 6:00-8:30pm 
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